

HCR 4409 - H AMD 875

By Representative Kretz

ADOPTED 01/27/2012

1 On page 2, line 11, after "Legislative district seven," strike
2 "maintaining the population of 137,267 people" and insert "changing the
3 population from 137,267 to 137,263 people"

4 On page 2, line 19, after "Legislative district twelve," strike
5 "maintaining the population of 137,281 people" and insert "changing the
6 population from 137,281 people to 137,285 people"

7 On page 6, line 20, after "(1)" insert "On page 84, beginning on
8 line 22, after "Block 1008," strike "Block 1142, Block 1143, Block
9 1144, Block 1145, Block 1146, Block 1147, Block 1163, Block 1164,"
10 (2)"

11 On page 7, line 31, after "(2)" insert "On page 111, line 31, after
12 "Block 1141," insert "Block 1142, Block 1143, Block 1144, Block 1145,
13 Block 1146, Block 1147,"

14 (3) On page 111, line 33, after "Block 1162," insert "Block 1163,
15 Block 1164,"

16 (4)"

--- END ---